& B8
& 3
s 5
iz} - % =1 B &
EN ii;_ijﬁ_—_— i-—i‘-iwij—w;— _ AR NE U R WL A &k
EAENE AL AL AN ERAE S A A R NE AR AN B N A A E AR AL T A AR N
[l sl (] [0 il i jui] i Vil )] A il [ [Uy] il 1] il U] ] i yil L8 i [} el o) vl
2 —| 4 10 —| —| 6 10 18] 3 —| 32 28 1| —| 36| 28 64] 60 49| 163 175 1| —| 224| 224 448
~| 4 5 6 —| —| 5 10 15 1| 4 29 18 1 —| 31 22/ 53 19 39| 121} 131 2 2 142 172 314
4 4 8 4 —| —| 12 8 20 8 1 32 10 --| —| 40 11| 51 27 45/ 153 120, 1] —| 181] 165 346
1 —| 2| 6 —| 3 6 9 1 —| 39 14 —| —| 40| 14{ 54/ 21 23| 116 147 ~| — 137| 170, 307
~ =} B 6 - ~ =~ - 3 U 3M ¥ - — 3% 15 49 14 24 98 169 - — 112) 193 305
bl
— = = = = | = = =] =] ] —f =] = = = =] = — 2 = = —] 2 2
— = = =] = = =~ =] = = =] =] = = = =] = = = = 2 ] = =] 2 2
- = =] = =] = =] = = —t | o~ = =] =] =] —] ~] = N - — — 1 — 1
— =l = o~ = = o = = = = =] = — = 1] =] 12 —| = —| 13 13
—| = = = = = = = = = = = = =] = = = = = = = ] = = = 1 1
—) — =] = = = = = | = =] ~ - = =] = = = = = = 3 ~ - — 3 3
— = = = = =] =] = = = =] = =] =] = = = = = = - 1 = - — 1 1
) = = = = =~ = =] ] =l = =l = =] = = = = 1 = 4 —=| — —| s 5
— = = = = =] = =~ = =] =] = = = = = — —| 2 —| 8 —| — —| 10 10
~ = = 2 =~ = 2 2~ = = — = = = = — —| 8 —| 55 — — —| 60 60
— = = =] = = = =] -] = — 1 = = = 11— 3 —| 13 = — — 16 16
— o [t [N [t iy I R U | (R [ i 4 20 2 - — 3 6 9
L U (U I (S (U | U ) U U US| (S U | P I R Y — 1 16| 17
— = v a1 -~ = 1] 1 — = 4 4 —| —| 4 8 —| —| 10/ 12| —| — 10 12| 22
— - — - — = = = = = =] = = = = = =] 3 = 4 — = 1 7 8
S e e | I L 1 1
— = = = =] = = =] = = = ] =~ = = ] 6 —| — | 7 8
— = = = =] = = =~ 1 —~ 8 2 —| — 9 2 11 4 —| 14 15 —| — 18 15 33
— = = = = = = =l = 2 9 1 = = 11 2 13 7 121 2 — — 28 3 3l
— 4 2 —| — 4 2 6 — —| 6 6 —| —| 6 6 12 —| —| 271 13 — —i 27 13 40
e e Pt i e T i it e et e T e M AR SN 3| R S R~ S
CGEARIA)
W ® | i3
f B At at o
A 3 l = —e e _ - [
T L T lna W f W | NN S
i il i, i | 4| i
6 165 3 230! 9395 3447 24 733, 8 588; 69 248
5143 2949 8092 3534 26 419; 8723 73097
5412 2809, 8221 4561 40 188 10681; 105 437
5 849| 3233, 9082, 4752 43086 11139, 116036
6240 3079 3319 4353 42439 19855, 113564
»
543 45 588 214 3210 133 1197 935 4407
36! 33 69 50, 500 49 396 168 896
511 20 71 67 804 38 342 176 1146
872, 342 1214 966, 10 551 562 5915 2742 16 466
212 98 310 138 1491 120 1347 568| 2838
193 51 244 187 1446 83 598 519 2044
176 78 254 147 1 366) 93 862 494 2228
86, 37 123 86, 981 44 391 253 1372
247, 168 415 224 2096 163 1311 802! 3407
165! 52 217 142 1525 70 714 429 2239
159| 86 245 98 784 63 399 406 1183
361! 218 579 358 4514 341 3937 1278 8451
352 348 700 503 4712 534 3973 1737 8 685
179: 145 324 204 1823 186 1413 714 3236
800 451 1251 628 6819 557 5 252 2436 12071
577 352 929 505 6945 399 4764 1333 11709
304| 186 490 417 4403 298 2801 1205 7204
749, 284 1033 1080 15 532 505 5938 2618 21470
49| 28 77, 18 169 8 74 103 243
57, 30 87 84 791 71 562, 242 1353
72 27 99 67 663 31 253 197 (916
1 |




mo & 23
- L - b e
W 2 A E K BESE
o i i s 5t
ARSI 47 ] w | s | 3 3 I l - iF 43
A N : R M | AU | RS | o i ! AL J EE
; 4l &n‘i! Juil ' yii f ) ; il Rl f jull | i
[12F <1 A O 7327 5842 13 169 336 213 549, 1428 1091 2519
I 8 4 6401 4997 11 398 226! 119 345 944! 726, 1720
[il 9 4 6623 5435 12 058 231! 137] 368, 1128] 806! 1934
Jiil 10 4 7 373 6 479) 13 852! 208 146 354 14730 1072 2545
BT 1 4 7393 6190! 13 583 376! 255! 635 1407/ 1015/ 2422
0 it B
ok B 218 88 - 306 2 — 2 11 3 14
A 16 30 30 60 5 5 10! 7l 8 15
W5 il 82 70 152 7 2, 9: 14] 9 23
i e 1 444 1260 2704 71 51, 122 258 204; 462
/] [ 130 99 229 81 58! 139: 102 50 152
W D -3 317 224 541 5 3 8 33 54! 137
& # 206 167 373 23 23 46 29 17 46
" I 161 98 259 5 2 7, 60 36 96
¥ A 99 101 200 8 5 13 32 27 59
i £ 252 12x} 373 2 5i 7 47 24 7
A HE 109 76] 185 2 1 3 26 13 37
ih B 436 368 804 5 2 7 85, 7/ 162
ik % 488 474 962 10 6! 161 82 67 145
pii¢ .k 274 230 504 17 18 35 57 48 105
piil % 816 820 1636 37 22 59 1431 102 245
vJ B 649 630 1279. 47 26 73 128, 87 215
- I ’ 241 245 486 14 16! 30. 431 34 77
Y ;o 1225 892 2117 22 14 36 159 123 282
% o 24 18 42 9 — 9 3! 5 8
P L 130 137 267 3 —! 3 14; 12, 26
B W 62 42 104 1 — 1 24] 19] 43
; ‘ i : ] ~
Al a8
o b K I h o g
S & T E AR TEIEE S i S f il 1 B
[ L ey it U | TR BT A A N
o R A 0P W %P %O 6l Al - A -
! Al i st} o i Gl st i 21} ) oy
B 74 62 371 26/ 63 56| 124G 12! 182 7 i 2 2
] 8 | 147, 196! 31] 227 120] 4695 €00 1416 7 5 4 3
17 9 &g | 237, 430 89! 519. %6 4 755 31 650, Vel 56 17 5
Al 104 | 324 519 114] 633 148 7413 83, 1775 159, 116 32 27
W11 4 372 659 71 830 143 6732 16 2395 187 160! 13 5
P il B
(53 RN — — - - — — —_ — — — — —
V.~ iE _’ — — -} —_— — —_— _— — e — —
= 1 5 4 1 5, 2 100 4 180 1 3 — -
G e 16 37 6. 43 5 250 1 20 11 6 2 —
b3 (N L 2 2. 4 1 45 — — 1 1 - -
b te 2 2 I 3 ! 50 1 50, — - 1 —
% # 9, 24 3 27, X 84 2 60, — 3 1 —
S o 2 1 2 3 — — - - — — 1 —
% A — —_ _. ,..'[ — — — — —_ _— —_ —_
B EL 2 10 ) 11 — — — — — — — —
A $ 1 4 L 5 — - - - — ~ — -
1 e | it ! L 2 —i - - — —i - - —
% % 19 21 9: 30, 4! 166 5 €5 8 7 1 —
pHA E 43 58 9 67 19 761 8 165! 9 ! 1 —
il 7% 72 109 36, 145 18 710 18 293! 46 29 2 1
1 |
wf Ol 1 1 —i 1 - — —i -1 — - —_
I I 25 55 10| 65 — - 8, 135| 19 17 1 —
b ”n 76 114 30 144 191 860 17 285) 2 22 3 2
7 o 18 10 3| 13 19, 890 6! 195 5 2 i 2
x me | 52 142 37, 179 41 2376 34 852 63 58 3 _
W o 27 64 19| 83 11 1 440 4 95| — 9 1 —
| i i : |




& 123 a1
¥ . .
s | P T i Bl %
. B I 1- o | AF | 3 I { " ' < FAEES l i+
4 | M | 3 PRE ) BEGC) BH OB 1 MW ) 4t | 4k 4 | 4l
2l i o gii i i ] M iii il i i | it iii
WE1 74 | 1043 1194 139 1333 23 51 286| 2451 221 127 348 24 8 48 33
fl 84 | 1264] 1440 167 1607 288 54 342 3021 264 16]] 425 32 ne 47 61
Jid 9 & | 1633 1762 233 1995 352 71 432] 3694 367 259 626/ 31 4. 55 105
104 | 2091 2178] 244 2422 554/ 102 656/ 5800 517/ 324 841l 34 9, 111 97
B 114 | 2711 2738 262 30000 653 114 7671 5953 608 359 9671 42 6 148 115
14 L] Al
i B, 28 35 2 37 4 - 4 40 4 3 7 o E— 2 2
* il 5 4 1 5 1 1 2! 73 — - - — — _
Fa3 ih 7 41 1 42 5 1 6 85 15 5 20 — — 6 3
- 13 238/ 200 43 243 33 6 39 297 26 22 48 6f — 4 4
H =) 195 198 15 213 41 7 48| 314 16 9 25 7 v 8 7
H |
i b 3 97, 82 — 82 24 — 24 159 23 9 32 - — 2 1
% A 10 51 2 53 4 1 5i 47 R 1 — — - —
x w® 33 21 5 26 10 - 10; 66 1 2 ] E— — 1 2
& A 203 175, 19 194 46 9 55 385 51 27 78] — — 15 14
15 £ 110| 147 2 149 31 10 41 222 42l 29 71 ] — 3 3
A B 187 221 11 232 48 7 55 321 31 17 4 — — 4 —
1} 13 63 59 8 67 9 - 9 88 6 4 100 — - = 1
Y % 113 102 7 109 24 4 28 226 9, 7 16 1 1 2 _
T E 173|142 16 158 66 13 79 481 64 17 81 4 — 25 11
n B 563 480 53 533 122 28 150, 1151] 115 106 221 9 3 26 47
7] 7} 99 87 13 100 15 2 17 107 11 7 18 — — 1 2
4+ 53 84 75 17 92 15 5 20 251 200 13 33 3 1 3 1
Ty JHs 471 507, 33 5400 121 18 139i 1085 1290 72 201 6 — 33 9
& 13| 22 48 7 55 13 - 13 104 - 12 - 1 —
* B 7 16 3 19 [ — 5 85 5 3 g - = — 3
*H I 3 47 4 51 16 2 18 ( 366 27 7 34 — - 12 5
Vgord
3 9
B 48 * H, 1 h 25 ] 36
SR A4 e T | - e
wo | o | @ | som o | % it £ | | G
il i i m it ol i ol il i
WE 74 32659 17779 50438 28958 54408 46112 100 520 17 870| 13691 31561
=) 8 4 32420 18312 50732 33807 50047 42407 92 454| 14 935! 11645 26580
A 9 fp 42359 25 797i 68192 44065 60733 52 004 112737, 16 768! 14 370! 31138
B 104 42182 25338 67520, 44154 60500 53821 114 321 18 251! 16 546 34 797
H 114 37577 22041 53618 52952/ 55197 50 207 105 334 15 981/ 14 984' 30 965
AR i B
i B 351, 130} 481 577 441 317 758 66 59 125
+* Bic] 92 48 140 112 132 102 234 42 34 76
3 T} 71 26 97 78 265 219 484 131 113 244
%) e 1070 706 1776 1361 1015 946 1961 684| 580 1 264
.1} [ 2074 1182 3256 2265 4129 3750 7 879 944 783 1727
W b 2017 632 2649 1688 3308 1954 5262 739‘ 398 1137
3 2 365 274 639 466 494 443 937 122 104 226
x w 130 62 192! 199 122 95 217 29, 28 57
B A 2718 987 3 708| 2508 13 309 14 349 27 658 3297, 4329 7626
T eSS 420 346 766 542 546 504 1050 208| 200 408
A Bt 852 663 1515 1470 1103 974 2077 5175 369 886
ih [ 1294 777 2071 1565 817 737, 1554 235! 217 452
® % 3598 2852 6 450 5296 3340 3044 6 384 824! 778 1602
0 E 436 373 809 602 563 535 1098 234 260 494
n A 6054 4103 10 157 8334 7169 6720 13 889 2040 1728 3768
] =} 2502 2159 4661 4576 3637 3269 6 906, 1077 1030 2107
4 i 3081 1218 4299 2255 2260 1778 4038, 1184 890 2074
Y I8 7791 2797, 11588 15616 9 650 8073 17 723 2652 2237 4889
= H 1170 678 1848 1274 1253 989 2242 385 354 739
X L1 438 451 889 ;688 311 417 728 81 76 157
& W 1053 577 1630 | 1480 1263 992 2255 490 417 907
| .




92

W Ony

ERE H=w

n B
n &

ey
[

B4

E4

Bz

FarauA

2
5!

iy
Wy
L3}
i
)

Ff
i)

E]

[ %
AR

|
|

-
8031

10

8
40
12
16

JES

100
64

515
2‘9E

120
21
51

53

Y
v,

53
85

T QLI S

Pl b Pl

[ 1]

N
N

P

\¥]

!

it

Lo |

vl

282

26,
6

2

By

P
Po o]

10

It —4)

160

115
45
26

12

211
404
a6

33
47

i07

17
215

019

259
367
08
136
410

185
202
155

2649

195
479
448
900
137

28
166
203




™I A
Z E &
=omour
B wE A
X % JER
F % FER
I
O ON
A K
X W
H & &
% | K
- 2 iR
2 R’ W
¥ 7 3)
= B O
i
= N
& oM
won N
i)
Stow§ A
T H AN
H O O
WO W
o
oW oF N
B 2 T
4 4 K
2 A B
oo K
i a9
mo)s T
Ak R
T 8 W
Mo W
= WO
N A
WA A
w® oW 4
woR A
12 &
X g WY
% B O
4 K
i 31
B
B % B
W%
K OB
4k wr
ol W
- kW

%

-l /) S
K w OB B
5 3 17} ¥
B @ - A T
1738 242 494 32
152 43! 12 —
224 —1 32 —
117 13 2 —
151 1 22 —
77 _ 124 15
38 8 110 —
291 14 109 —
17 43: — —
28 21 14 —!
138 35 16 _i
141 16! 6 —
82 —| — ‘
131 28 45 17
151 20 2 —
613 877 253 3
‘ H
30 40, 45 -
13 55, 1 —
38 31‘ 5 —
81 29, 2 -
19 59 — —_
19 62 23 —
43 38; 21 —i
58 18 38 —_
62 58 4 —
82 77i 20 —
45 183, 16 —
15 151 19 —!
64 71 34 3
i1 4 2 —
33 1 23 —
566 752 802 -
44 33 38 —
44 9 4 -
35! 59 40 —
19 118 13 —
48 21, 64 —_
6 68! 111 —
13 58; - —
79 65| 27 —
5 49 22 -—
|
18 21! 22 —
55 29 27 —
123 60, 111 —_—
32 34 72 -
12 56 138 —
11 26) 79 —
16 36, 2 —
€ 10 14 -
1379 2851 429 11
40 152 23
68 119 3 —
113 118 3 —
36 58 — —
40 147 17 —

\%!f.:xl 8= o

LT -

| =

co

Ll sno

28

46|
11
39
17

190

==

192



%

Bl

w4

B O M
wOR N
ook K
N
n & #
i F
[ Ty
WOk
A W
th WA
A K
2% H
AOB M
#F M
A WA
s H
7 /o]
#@wmo #
& H
4 K My
W MM
€L OB’ OH
#oAR H
[
T Ty
&
JIERE - 'y
A m F
BORE W
4 i N
#Om K
i N T
I Ty
e iE R
H % &
I % BFHT
—-
Mm% M
Mo #H
wm R H
i &
i WOy
A W e
L
1% 5 BN
T E W

im0 A
S

)
TR ER

&

q;

3t

JJ_.

R

R
P

128
186
102
145.
144

147
156

75
295
193

77
134
177
221

125

237
124
140
219,

815
87i
118
118
22

30:
137.
50i
38
68,

50:

24
12
16
13

T;[M e

YIS QI

3

H
|

T,
12
36!
31,
34,
34

10

4
32
25

43
30

1 278
194:
1741

174;

23

30
143
93,

81

91,
78|
52,
62|

HA

LR

s

1

2l

A

Pt

Pl el 11T

—1

_—

L1

[

l..v

I

Pl 1]

(#)

i

Jwomews

- | LA

e | Sl waNel

—
B s N

104

30
12

48

1515

199
165
27

341
177
32
75
29

116

11t
16

30

207

59
39
78
120

36
600
19

152

60
180
158
364
115



b A 4

X & o

WO R

¥
db 3 A
[ )

i 3 R
ot 2
K e WK
g o H
G A
" o oM
i Wy
T A
AT ER
Hson &
T 2 3%
r 2 N
Bz N
£ Z B’&
wmoow A
wOH nr
4 oy
| 2 Hikt
kB AN
B Ok I
A )
n & #
I MR
L
d- 3 N
o mr
R A
Lot
Mol &
Mo4 &
wom #
L )
0w Jigs
BB hH
78 Rl R
# &
ph 3]
m = &
X om oy
S
W2z kH
L S
B BFEE
oW A
H K &
=M M
2 | W
mow N
LI/ T}

4

P '—f: .
v B BN R R
{

] o R uli|
1642 1258 1737]
87 56 54
26 12 50
1 19 6
2 16 4.
33 30 20

12 54
61 12 126‘
35 11 13
20 61 51
30 27 100
90 62 67
45 25 62
44 18 123
46 100 110.
89 89 141
27 76 73,
68 130 77,
65 128 31
106 50 116
156 72 139;
58 —_ 43
43| 10 42
37, 27 20
125, 50 114
159 51 63
107 37 17
23 17 30
25 5 36
22 13 9i
1283 1650 714
15 18 19
36 40 25
9 135, 40
75 129 52!
44 68 23
{
155 64 72
275 43 9.
153 27 si
21 67 20;
115 155 631
i
27 63 138,
39 49 221
43 93 3i
79 210 5!
40 158 —!
64 210 4
93 121 15!
1423 1185 2436
55 5 153
33 15 288!
45 10 106!
58 24 393
57 2 47
60 9 176
78 62 160
64 127 53
84 39 127
98 8 23
44 30 10

et

el

el !

181

15

al s

Pt e

Lerer

N~

% 95
(§)
] S A

T 7t i
138 6450
4 320
_ 150
— 35
— 183
— 43
4 36
2 124
1 35
— 215
2 135
% 120
—i 268
4 117
8 980
14 158
— 236
_ 343
43 466
7, 327
9 183
4 245
o 812
8 176
—] 254
— 63
336
27 90
237 809
1 22
5 15
3 27
23 —
120 42
45 50
12 90
10, —
— 1
— 68
4 184
3 22
10, 159
1 33
— 9
— 87
683 10157
22 164
62; 665
89, 689
52 464
13 198
30 722
—_ 227
23 253
23 574
5 152
11 213




HY

7 By # 4

2l

%

N
By

EREETCT

Al
A
A
i
iz

)}hu
85
m
78
Wi
e

T

Il Ay
D L]
X mEr

m A
H oy
HEA
i)
WO

£ 5
A
Mo
ZElIvEy
=Rl
BN

2 #

Z skt
ooy

ﬁ'i} el
®

BaEe
=

EFm-
=ExEN %ﬁ&ﬁ

BmED R
= OETES

i
e

h
% A
T

N
n
£ s

o)
(3l
iy

o
iy

?

T

wy
1My

f
iy
y

fy
&l

A
iy
3}

fy
+
my
el
3]

&
&
my

= ?;r-

il

Y
i)
my
2
ﬂkH
Wy

ii:

10,
1}

e

44

e

=N N €N A 0O On

3333

347
110
246

229
283

mi

s
p

A=

N Lo

i B 0y R B

K
i ‘

115

243

450

2618

186
25
192
20

86

vz,

Lo

AN

f

e

(=]
N —

ol ol

pH—

g
S

T

KN

-
576
367
105
204
173

736
523
398
125
482

97
238
650
157
710
295

4661

256
180
235
187

29

370
421
312
577
382

386
315

35
123
630
223

4299

14
137
10
67
27

25
162
224
30
59

131

438
316
95

2275
135
72

11588

557
968
706
173
825
760



A B 4
im WO
W ook Hr
L I
BN
% R W
= 8
E B o
X 3 W
W N
wOAR F
BroAR A
A H K
B O W
b | )
3] )
& OB
M 4 BT
BOow M
BOE N
T B |k
E 3
= B
#* B oy
OB L
T A 0
wOE N
E K ¥
R O
TR O#
now M
5 M
W oH N
PR Y
X B
K A BN
AR ALY o
L B N
Ww R W
& NN
= T )
= (3]
A B
2 O&
E B
WOy
Mo R
A8 R
W A& W
o LN
®F N
Mo A
Mo on
W Ak
r ® W

T

18
62,

11

71
158
98
47
68

150
61
62

94
33

24
38
61

56
101
78
26

1040

12
37,

23
15

34

492
404

1454

194
189
199

273
259
209

30

646

18]
124
53
24

29
12
36
33
21
270

K

R L

om

1507

118
233
111

264
213
74
123
333
38

2089

58
295
101
186
296

175
120
169
100
345
244

W

22

115
47
28

15
16

197
70
38
13
42
11
12

11

33

Pl e vobie

g€ Rull

oW N

[l Bl

I

2ol ol &

T

BEIRE

310

118
98
206

53

889

456
265
85

14
38

1630

202
69
190
253
82

26

52
135
171
450




